

2024 FEES& CHARGES







SEARCH FOR **EISENHOWER GOLF** IN THE

APPLE APP STORE OR ANDROID MARKET

USAF ACADEMY, CO · 80840

MOBILE APP

DAILY GREEN FEES

	9 Holes	18 Hole
E1-E4/Cadets	\$21	\$29
E5 & Above	\$30	\$49
DoD Civilian	\$30	\$49
Civilian Guest	\$60	\$90
Family Guest*	\$49	\$65
Junior Fee (18/under)	\$12	\$18
Junior Guest (18/under)	\$19	\$25
Alumni	\$49	\$65

*Family guest includes Mother/Father, Mother/ Father In-Law, Son/Daughter, Son/Daughter In-Law.

RENTAL CLUBS

Regular Clubs	\$30	\$50
Cadet Rental	\$20	\$20

RANGE BALLS

Tokens: \$6 SMALL	\$9 MEDIUM	\$12	LARGE
Range Key: \$185 wor	th of range ball	s	\$150
Annual Range Pass f	or AGF		\$500
Annual Range Pass f	or non-AGF		\$600

ANNUAL GREEN FEES (Unlimited Golf)

March 1, 2024 – February 28, 2025	
E1-E4/Cadets/NAF I-II/GS 1-5	\$700
Family Rate	\$1,030
E5 -O3/NAF III/GS 6-10	\$1,520
Family Rate	\$2,615
O4 & above/NAF IV & above/GS 11 & above	\$2,100
Family Rate	\$3,545

CART FEES

Gas Cart (Per Person)	\$12	\$18
Push Cart	\$5	\$12

